

LAKE TRAFFORD MEMORIAL GARDENS 1155 Little League Road, Immokalee, Florida (Managed by Collier Real Property Section/Facilities Management Division)

Distribution and Acceptance of Rules and Regulations

<u>Funeral Director</u>		
signed purchaser of a burid	(Funeral Director), have provided the plot(s) at Lakes Trafford Memorial Gardens, with the most current Pole cemetery property as approved by the Board of County Commissions	licies and
Dated:	Signature of Funeral Director:	
Purchaser of Plot(s)		
plot(s) of ground space (2't to be used as a final resting do not own this ground spo Funeral Director has provi approved by the Board of Rules and Regulations cond	(Purchaser), have purchased a 4 food x 3'9" for infant grave) at the County-owned Lake Trafford Memorial place for either myself or other family members or friends. I understate but am purchasing only the "burial rights" within this space. The aboved me a copy of the current Policies and Procedures (Rules & Regula County Commissioners under Resolution 2017-17, and I agree to comply training the adornments and future maintenance of the burial plots; and d's extended family members or friends they must also comply, as related plots).	Gardens, and that I ve-signed ations) as with said I I further
Dated:	Purchaser:	

If either the Purchaser or Funeral Director has any questions regarding the meaning or intent of this acknowledgement, or would like clarification of any of the Rules and Regulations, they may contact the Cemetery Manager's office at: 239-252-8380.